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Giulia BaruzziGiulia BaruzziGiulia BaruzziGiulia Baruzzi
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

1. Faraone / Rezzi
2. Campagna / Annibali
3. Pezza / Capone
4. Mirabella / Craca

1
2
3
5

W
F
SF
QF
Q

825
495
297
116
41

Faraone  I./Rezzi  RFaraone  I./Rezzi  RFaraone  I./Rezzi  RFaraone  I./Rezzi  R

Bye  ./Bye

Faraone  I./Rezzi  R

Pezza  P./Capone  V

Fioretti  S./Aicardi  D

Pezza  P./Capone  V
4/1 4/2

Cardinale  M./Menichelli  A

Dalo'  G./Dalo'  T

Cardinale  M./Menichelli  A
0/0

Mirabella  V./Craca  P

Campagna  B./Annibali  FCampagna  B./Annibali  FCampagna  B./Annibali  FCampagna  B./Annibali  F

Mirabella  V./Craca  P
4/2 4/2

Pezza  P./Capone  VPezza  P./Capone  VPezza  P./Capone  VPezza  P./Capone  V
1/4 2/4

Mirabella  V./Craca  PMirabella  V./Craca  PMirabella  V./Craca  PMirabella  V./Craca  P
0/4 0/4

Pezza  P./Capone  VPezza  P./Capone  VPezza  P./Capone  VPezza  P./Capone  V

4/0 5/3


